Sammanstallning av Cour se Evaluation sida 1

Sammanstallning av Course Evaluation

7 av 62 har svarat

Fréga 1: How well did the course goal show at the beginning of the course? (7 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-1svar (14%)
- 5-4svar (57%)
- 6-2svar (29%)

Medelvarde 5,143

Fréga 2: How useful did you find the course webpages? (7 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0Osvar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0Osvar (0%)
- 4-0svar (0%)
- 5-3svar (43%)
- 6-4svar (57%)

Medelvérde 5,571

Fréga 3: Which percentage of lectures did you attend? (7 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 100 - 3 svar (43%)
- 80- 3svar (43%)
- 60-0svar (0%)

- 40- 1svar (14%)
- 20-0Osvar (0%)

- 0-0svar (0%)

Medelvéarde 82,857

Fréga 4: How useful are the lectures? (7 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-1svar (14%)
- 5-1svar (14%)
- 6-5svar (71%)

Medelvérde 5,571
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Fréga 5: How useful are the lecture notes? (7 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-2svar (29%)
- 5-3svar (43%)
- 6-2svar (29%)

Medelvarde 5

Fréga 6: How useful are the assignments for understanding? (7 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0Osvar (0%)
- 2-1svar (14%)
- 3-0Osvar (0%)
- 4-0svar (0%)
- 5-2svar (29%)
- 6-4svar (57%)

Medelvérde 4,75

Fréga 7: Are the assignments interesting and stimulating? (7 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-1lsvar (14%)
- 5-3svar (43%)
- 6-3svar (43%)

Medelvarde 5,125

Fréga 8: How well do the assignments fit the course content? (7 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-1svar (14%)
- 4-0svar (0%)
- 5-2svar (29%)
- 6-4svar (57%)

Medelvarde 5

Fréga 9: How easy isit to use Gecode for the practical assignments (6 = very easy)? (7
personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-2svar (29%)



4 - 4 svar (57%)
5- 1 svar (14%)
6 - 0 svar (0%)

Medelvarde 3,857
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Fréga 10: How much time (in hours) did you spend on average on an assignment? (7 personer)

Svarsalternativ

1- 0svar (0%)

2 - O svar (0%)
3- 0 svar (0%)

4 - 0 svar (0%)
5- 0 svar (0%)

6 - 1 svar (14%)
7 - 0 svar (0%)

8 - 2 svar (29%)
9 - 0 svar (0%)
10 - 1 svar (14%)
11 - O svar (0%)
12 - O svar (0%)
13- O svar (0%)
14 - 0 svar (0%)
15 - 1 svar (14%)
16 - 0 svar (0%)
17 - O svar (0%)
18 - 1 svar (14%)
19 - 0 svar (0%)
20 - 0 svar (0%)
21 - 0 svar (0%)
22 - 0 svar (0%)
23 - 0 svar (0%)
24 - 0 svar (0%)
25 - 0 svar (0%)
26 - 0 svar (0%)
27 - 0 svar (0%)
28 - 0 svar (0%)
29 - 0 svar (0%)
30 - 0 svar (0%)
31 - 0 svar (0%)
32 - 0 svar (0%)
33- 0 svar (0%)
34 - 0 svar (0%)
35 - 0 svar (0%)
36 - 0 svar (0%)
37 - 0 svar (0%)
38 - 0 svar (0%)
39 - 0 svar (0%)
40 - 1 svar (14%)

Medelvarde 15

Fréga 11: How was the lecturer didactically? (6 personer)

Svar salternativ

1- 0 svar (0%)
2 - 0 svar (0%)
3- 0 svar (0%)
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- 4-1lsvar (17%)
- 5-1lsvar (17%)
- 6-4svar (67%)

Medelvarde 5,5

Fréga 12: Was the lecturer enthusiastic and motivated? (7 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-0svar (0%)
- 5-1svar (14%)
- 6-6svar (86%)

Medelvarde 5,857

Fréga 13: How well did the lecturer answer questions? (7 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0Osvar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0Osvar (0%)
- 4-0svar (0%)
- 5-3svar (43%)
- 6-4svar (57%)

Medelvérde 5,571

Fréga 14: How friendly and helpful was the lecturer during breaks, in Emails, etc? (7 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-0svar (0%)
- 5-1svar (14%)
- 6-69svar (86%)

Medelvarde 5,857

Fréga 15: The lecture and tutorial rooms concerning light, acoustics, and air? (7 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-2svar (29%)
- 5-3svar (43%)
- 6-2svar (29%)

Medelvarde 4,875
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Fréga 16: Did you have all prerequisite knowledge for the course? (7 personer)

Svarsalternativ

1- 0svar (0%)
2 - O svar (0%)
3- 1svar (14%)
4 - 2 svar (29%)
5- 0 svar (0%)
6 - 4 svar (57%)

Medelvarde 5

Fréga 17: How difficult do you consider the course (6 = very easy)? (7 personer)

Svar salternativ

1- 0 svar (0%)
2 - 1 svar (14%)
3 - 4 svar (57%)
4 - 0 svar (0%)
5 - 2 svar (29%)
6 - 0 svar (0%)

Medelvérde 3,429

Fréga 18: How meaningful do you consider the course? (7 personer)

Svar salter nativ

1- O svar (0%)
2 - 0 svar (0%)
3 - 0 svar (0%)
4 - 2 svar (29%)
5- 1svar (14%)
6 - 4 svar (57%)

Medelvarde 5,286

Fréga 19: How is the course altogether? (7 personer)

Svarsalternativ

1- 0 svar (0%)
2 - O svar (0%)
3- 0 svar (0%)
4 -1 svar (14%)
5- 1 svar (14%)
6 - 5 svar (71%)

Medelvérde 5,571

Fréga 20: General comments? (4 personer)

Kommentarer
Initially | hear that course was difficult. Actually it is hard but very interesting and has lot of fun in course.
Couseis great, teacher is awesome. But if you don't attend alecture, sometimesiit's hard to understand what the
specific information on the dides mean. It feelslike al words are their, but some important connection phrases are
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missing.
- It would be nice if Gecode was less imperative and more declarative; closer to the pseudocode/mathematical
annotation used in the lectures and less programming language specific.



